
Bin List Order No: 10123456

Bin Seal 1 Seal 2
0001 ULINE01234567

0002 ULINE01234568

0003 ULINE01234569

0004 ULINE01234570
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0017
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0034
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0036

0037

Number of bins used: 37
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Customer:

Print Name

Print Name

Date and Time (mm/dd/yyyy hh:nn)

Date and Time (mm/dd/yyyy hh:nn)

Signature

Signature

Driver:


